

RRAN

2023

City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Gilbert Lindsay Recreation Center



425 E. 42nd Place Los Angeles, CA 90011 Office: (323) 846-7584 / Email: gilbertlindsay.recreationcenter@lacity.org

Softball **Take Me Out To The Ball Game**

Registration Begins

Saturday, February 4, 2023

*Must Register through **Recreation Center and League Apps***

Evaluation Date Saturday, March 11, 2023

Minor: 2013-2012 10:30 a.m. Major: 2011-2010 10:30 a.m.

*Division is determined by the year born.

Opening Day Saturday, April 8, 2023







SCAN TO REGISTER

"ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS." PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. THE CLASSES AND PROGRAMS IN THIS FLYER MAY BE SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION.



Freeth

City of Los Angeles Department of Recreation and Parks

Gilbert Lindsay Recreation Center



425 E. 42nd Place Los Angeles, CA 90011 Office: (323) 846-7584 / Email: <u>gilbertlindsay.recreationcenter@lacity.org</u>

2023 Softball

Llévame Al Juego De Pelota

Comienza El Registro

Sábado, 4 De Febrero De 2023 *Debe registrarse a través del

Centro y League Apps*

Fecha De Evaluacion Sábado, 11 De Marzo De 2023

Minor: 2013-2012 10:30 a.m. Major: 2011-2010 10:30 a.m.

*La división está determinada por el año de nacimiento.

Día De La Inauguración Sábado, 8 De Abril De 2023



ESCANEAR PARA REGISTRARSE

"ACHIEVING GENDER EQUITY THROUGH A CONTINUOUS COMMITMENT TO GIRLS AND WOMEN IN SPORTS." PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOME TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. THE CLASSES AND PROGRAMS IN THIS FLYER MAY BE SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION.